

Dr Robert Davies

Current role

ACEM, FACEM

Northern NSW Local Health District	Mar 2011 to current
Director of Emergency Medicine at Tweed Valley Hospital	
Network position overseeing the Emergency Departments of Tweed Valley, Murwillumbah, and Byron Central hospitals.	
Recent experience	
Northern NSW Local Health District	Jul 2008 – Mar 2011
Deputy Director of Emergency Medicine, Tweed Valley Hospital	
Northern NSW Local Health District	Jan 2005 – Jun 2008
Director of Emergency Medicine Training, Tweed Valley Hospital	
Northern NSW Local Health District	Jan 2003 - Jan 2005
Staff Specialist/VMO Emergency Medicine, Tweed Valley Hospital	
Education and qualifications	
University of Wales College of Medicine, MB	1993
Bch AMC Certificate	1997

2002